Council 28 /4?,

CME

Washington Federation of State Empioyee;

FRIDAY, May 31*

11:00 AM-12:00 PM:
11:30 AM-1:30 PM:
1:30-3:00 PM:
3:00-3:30 PM:
3:30-5:00 PM:
6:00-7:30 PM:
7:30-8:30 PM:

SATURDAY, June 1*

8:30-9:30 AM:
9:30-10:45 AM:
10:45-11:15 AM:
11:15 AM-12:30 PM:
12:30-1:30 PM:

1:30-2:45 PM:
2:45-3:00 PM:
3:00-3:30 PM:
3:30-5:00 PM:

AGENDA

Registration

Welcome Plenary & Lunch
Workshop Session 1
Break / Hotel Check-In
Workshop Session 2
Dinner and Socializing

Game Show Night

Breakfast & Vendors
Workshop Session 3
Break / Hotel Check-Out
Workshop Session 4
Lunch

Finance Helpdesk
Workshop Session 5
Break

Closing Remarks

Finance Helpdesk

WEFSE LEADERSHIP SUMMIT 2024

May 31 & June 1%
HILTON SEATAC

17620 International Blvd, Seattle, WA 98188

Emerald Foyer
Emerald Ballroom

Meeting Rooms

Meeting Rooms
Emerald Ballroom

Emerald Ballroom

Emerald Foyer

Meeting Rooms

Meeting Rooms
Emerald Ballroom
TBD

Meeting Rooms

Emerald Ballroom

TBD
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