

WFSE LEADERSHIP SUMMIT 2024

May 31st & June 1st

HILTON SEATAC

17620 International Blvd, Seattle, WA 98188

AGENDA

FRIDAY, May 31st

11:00 AM-12:00 PM:	Registration	Emerald Foyer
11:30 AM-1:30 PM:	Welcome Plenary & Lunch	Emerald Ballroom
1:30-3:00 PM:	Workshop Session 1	Meeting Rooms
3:00-3:30 PM:	Break / Hotel Check-In	
3:30-5:00 PM:	Workshop Session 2	Meeting Rooms
6:00-7:30 PM:	Dinner and Socializing	Emerald Ballroom
7:30-8:30 PM:	Game Show Night	Emerald Ballroom

SATURDAY, June 1st

8:30-9:30 AM:	Breakfast & Vendors	Emerald Foyer
9:30-10:45 AM:	Workshop Session 3	Meeting Rooms
10:45-11:15 AM:	Break / Hotel Check-Out	
11:15 AM-12:30 PM:	Workshop Session 4	Meeting Rooms
12:30-1:30 PM:	Lunch	Emerald Ballroom
	Finance Helpdesk	TBD
1:30-2:45 PM:	Workshop Session 5	Meeting Rooms
2:45-3:00 PM:	Break	
3:00-3:30 PM:	Closing Remarks	Emerald Ballroom
3:30-5:00 PM:	Finance Helpdesk	TBD